Sandiacre Lock Cottages
DATES OF OPENING 2025

Sunday - January 19 10.30to 3.30

Sunday - February16  10.30to 3.30
Sunday - March 16 10.30to 3.30
Sunday - April 20 10.30to 3.30

Monday - April 21 (BH) 10.30to 3.30

Sunday - May 18 10.30 to 3.30
Monday - May 26 (BH) 10.30to 3.30
Sunday - June 15 10.30 to 3.30
Sunday - July 20 10.30 to 3.30
Sunday - August17 10.30 to 3.30

Monday - August 25 (BH) 10.30to 3.30

Sunday - September 21 10.30to 3.30
Sunday - October 19 10.30 to 3.30
Sunday - November 16 10.30to 3.30

Sundays — December7 /14 /21 10.30to 3.30



